
 

 
    

 

RESULTS OF INTER MURAL COMPETITIONS 2024 - 25 

STD.  XI & XII 

INTELLECT QUEST (QUIZ ON CURRENT AFFAIRS)  
   

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

PRAKRITHI K  

M AAKASH 

SREE MUKUND ARUN NAMBIAR 

XII E 

XII C 

XI C 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

I 

I 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SURYA NARAYANAN S 

AKASH SWAMINATHAN  

T JYOTHIYSHWAR  

XII C 

XII C 

XI C 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA  

II 

II 

II 

 

 

CODE WAR 
   

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

SURYA NARAYANAN S 

MONISH RITHVIK E 

XII C 

XII C 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

I 

I 

 

1. 

2. 

MANOJ N 

N K ASHWANTH 

XI D 

XI D 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

II 

II 

 

1. 

2. 

MOHIT S S 

ARAVINTHA KRISHNA A 

XII C 

XII C 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

III 

III 

 

1. 

2. 

LOKESH KRISHNAN VIJAYAN 

A RAGHAV 

XI D 

XI C 

VASANT 

VASANT 

III 

III 

 

 



 

 

 

 

ADMEN (ADZAP) 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

6. 

VISHAL KARTHIK A 

HARISH M RAMHANATHAN 

S APSARA  

P C SAHASRA 

R SRUTHILAYAA  

KAVIN NAYAGAN 

XI C 

XI C 

XI D  

XI B 

XI D 

XI D 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

YASHWANTH HARI K 

K VARSHINI 

B N HARINISHREE 

CHITRA J 

BARANIDHARAN S 

SREE MUKUND ARUN NAMBIAR 

XI D 

XI A 

XI C 

XI A 

XI A 

XIC 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

RAGHAV K S  

VARSHA B 

SURYA NARAYANAN S 

S HARSHIKA  

RITHIKA PRASAD 

MIRRALINI SENTHIL 

XII C 

XII B 

XII C 

XII A 

XII C 

XII A 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

DESIGNING 

 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

MIRRALINI SENTHIL 

VARSHA B 

XII A 

XII B 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

I 

I 

1. 

2. 

SHYSTA A 

KRITHIKA V 

XII C 

XII C 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

I 

I 

1. 

2. 

Y S BHAVATHARINI  

SHAREN DEEPTI P 

XI B 

XI A 

    HEMANT 

HEMANT 

II 

II 

 

1. 

2. 

PRIYANKA P 

MONISHA J 

XII C 

XII B 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

II 

II 

1. 

2.  

RITESH MANNEM 

M K S BRAHADEESH 

XI D 

XI D  

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

III 

III 

 

 

 

SOOTHE OUR SOULS (LIGHT MUSIC-SOLO) 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

 SAHANA S  

SOWMYA B 

AKSHAYAA BALAJI 

SHRAVYA SRIRAM 

XI B 

XII D 

XII E 

XII D  

GREESHMA 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

VASANT 

I 

II 

III 

III 

 

 



 

 

 

COMPLETE THE PLOT (XI) 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

CHITRA J 

SHAREN DEEPTI P 

K VARSHINI 

MADHUMITHA S 

XI A 

XI A 

XI A 

XI A 

VASANT 

HEMANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

I 

II 

III 

III  

1. 

2. 

3. 

K VEDHIKA 

VARSHA THALANKI 

P JOSHITA 

XI B 

XI B 

XI B 

GREESHMA 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

JEREMIAH THOMAS JITHU 

SREE MUKUND ARUN NAMBIAR 

H G PRAGNYA 

S SAKTHICHARAN 

XI C 

XI C 

XI C 

XI C 

VASANT 

VASANT 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

RITESH MANNEM 

C A RAMYA 

S NEHA 

XI D 

XI D 

XI D 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

DEEPA SATHISH 

HASINI RADHAKRISHNAN 

P SWETHA 

XI E 

XI E 

XI E 

HEAMNT 

VASANT 

SHARAD 

I 

II 

III 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

COMPLETE THE PLOT (XII) 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

SWATHI RAJAGOPALAN 

MIRRALINI SENTHIL 

KEERTANA KUMARAVEL 

NIVEDHA S  

XII A 

XII A 

XII A 

XII A 

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

SHARAD 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5.    

SHRUTHIKA S J 

AASHIKA K  

LAKSHYA ASHOK 

KANISHKA K  

LAKSHANYA M S  

XII B 

XII B 

XII B 

XII B 

XII B 

SHARAD 

GREESHMA  

SHARAD 

HEMANT 

VASANT 

I 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5.  

HARINI A  

YUKHITHA V 

LIPSITA SAHU 

AKASH SWAMINATHAN  

NAREN SANTHOSH S 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C  

VASANT 

HEMANT 

VASANT 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

I 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SHRAVYA SRIRAM 

SIDDARTH SHRAVAN S  

K SUPRAJA 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

VASANT 

GREESHMA 

VASANT 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

ANIRUDDH KRISHNAN A  

NIVEDITHA S  

KEVIA LEAH BOBBY 

XII E 

XII E 

XII E 

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

HEMANT 

I 

II 

III 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

MUTE ACT (DUMB CHARADES)  

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

MONISHA J 

SHRUTHIKA S J 

LAKSHYA ASHOK 

XII B 

XII B 

XII B 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

I 

I 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

N M TEJAL 

HANNAH GRACE ASHOK 

KAVIN NAYAGAN 

XI C 

XI C 

XI D 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

II 

II 

II 

1. 

2. 

3. 

PRAJNA D S 

M SAMYUKTHA 

SHRAVYA SRIRAM 

XII D 

XII A 

XII D 

  

VASANT 

 

VASANT 

 

VASANT 

III 

III 

III 

 

 

RHYTHMIC REVELRY (ADAPTUNE- XI) 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

R RAKSHITA 

SAHANA H 

XI B 

XI E 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

I 

I 

1. 

2. 

LOKSHANA S 

S OJASWINI 

XI E 

XI C 

VASANT 

VASANT 

II 

II 

1. 

2. 

B SHAMBHAVI 

HARSHIKA J 

      XI C 

      XIC  

  

GREESHMA 

 

GREESHMA 

III 

III 

 

 



 

 

 

 

RHYTHMIC REVELRY (ADAPTUNE-XII) 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

NAYANA PRIYA  

KANISHKA K 

XII B 

XII B 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

I 

I 

1. 

2. 

PRANAMITHA B NAIR 

MONISHA J 

XII C 

XII B 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

II 

II 

1. 

2. 

NIVEDITA ARVIND  

R SAAHITYA 

      XII C 

XII C 

  

VASANT 

 

VASANT 

III 

III 

 

LOCK HORNS (DEBATE- XI) 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

S SANSKRITHI 

VISHWA A  

XI B 

XI B 

 

VASANT 

 
 

VASANT 

 

I 

1. 

2. 

RITESH MANNEM 

P G SARAVANA BAVA 

XI D 

XI C 

 

HEMANT 

 
 

HEMANT 

 

 

II 

1. 

2. 

SANCHITA PATRA  

ANUSHA GUPTA 

XI D 

XI D 

 

GREESHMA 

 

 

GREESHMA 

 

 

III 

1. 

2. 

R SRUTHILAYAA 

V S DIVYAA DARSHINI 

XI D 

XI A 

 

SHARAD 

 

 

SHARAD 

 

III 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

LOCK HORNS (DEBATE- XII) 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

RAAJAATHITYAN S B 

SHRUTHIKA S J 

XII A 

XII B 

 

SHARAD  

 
 

SHARAD 

 

I 

1. 

2. 

SAI KISHAN H 

NAREN SANTHOSH S  

XII E 

XII C 

 

GREESHMA 

 
 

GREESHMA 

 

 

II 

1. 

2. 

AASHIKA K  

VARSHA B 

XII B 

XII B 

 

GREESHMA 

 
 

GREESHMA 

 

 

III 

1. 

2.   

SHREYA V PAI  

VIJAYAHARINI D V 

XII D 

XII C 

 

HEMANT 

 
 

HEMANT 

 

III 

 
 

ART FUSION (THE GREAT MURAL SHOWDOWN) 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

R SRUTHILAYAA 

S APSARA 

K R NETHRA SHREE 

XI D 

XI D 

XI D 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

I 

1. 

2. 

 

3. 

M ASHLEY KAREN SYLVIA 

POOJA P 

D TAARA 

XI A 

XI A 

XI A 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

II 

1. 

2. 

 

3. 

AARADHYA C R 

L TANISHA 

J DHANUJ 

XI D 

XI D 

XI D 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

III 



 

 

 

 

 

MARIONETTE (PUPPET SHOW-XI) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

M YASHWANTH SAI 

R N NIKHIL 

ARUN VIGNESHWAR S 

JEREMIAH THOMAS JITHU 

A RAGHAV 

XI C 

XI C 

XI C 

XI C 

XI C 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

HASINI RADHAKRISHNAN 

NEELA LEELA HANSHIKA 

LOKSHANA S 

SHANMUKHA AISHWARYA 

YENDURI 

XI E 

XI E 

XI E 

XI E 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

II 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

P K RAGHUNANDAN 

BARANIDHARAN S 

LOKESH KRISHNAN VIJAYAN 

A SREEVATSAN 

J DHANUJ 

XI A 

XI A 

XI D 

XI D 

XI D 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

III 

 



 

 

 

MARIONETTE (PUPPET SHOW-XI) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

M ASHLEY KAREN SYLVIA 

S NEHA 

K VEDHIKA 

S KRISHITHA 

XI A 

XI D 

XI B 

XI B 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

TEJA NAIDU 

NISHANT S 

R S PRABHANJAN 

SAI CHARAN V S 

MADHAVA SURESH KUMAR 

XI B 

XI C 

XI D 

XI D 

XI D 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

II 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

 H INAAS MAHEEN 

POOJA P 

NITHIISH D S 

D SHANTHOSH KUMAR 

XI A 

XI A 

XI A 

XI A 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

III 

 



 

 

 

MARIONETTE (PUPPET SHOW-XI) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

RITESH MANNEM 

D VISHAL  

P G SARAVANA BAVA 

S KAVIN KUMAR  

XI D 

XI D 

XI C 

XI D 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

SHAREN DEEPTI  P 

HARINI AYYAPPAN 

P JOSHITA 

Y S BHAVATHARINI 

VARSHA THALANKI 

XI A 

XI A 

XI B 

XI B 

XI B 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

II 

1. 

2. 

3. 

 

4.  

5. 

6. 

DIKSHA S 

DHANU VENI SOUNDARARAJAN 

SAI SIDAARTH RAMALINGAM 

BALAMURUGAN 

KIRTHANA R 

M SWETHA  

RESHMITHA THANGARAJ 

XI D 

XI D 

XI B 

 

XI A 

XI D 

XI D 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

III 

 



 

 

 

 

MARIONETTE (PUPPET SHOW-XI) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

P C SAHASRA 

R SRUTHILAYA 

K R NETHRA SHREE 

S APSARA 

S JOSHIKA 

XI B 

XI D 

XI D 

XI D 

XI C 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

S KAMALINI 

S THRISHA  

V S DIVYAA DARSHINI 

BODHIBALA BAJPAI 

K NISHANT AVANEESH 

XI A 

XI A 

XI A 

XI A 

XI A 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

II 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

R ADITHYA 

P KAILASH 

M PADMANABAN 

N K ASHWANTH 

XI C 

XI C 

XI C 

XI D 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

III 

 



 

 

 

MARIONETTE (PUPPET SHOW-XII) 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

ARUNA H 

PRAJNA D S 

SHRAVYA SRIRAM 

K SUPRAJA 

VANDANA PR 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

KAARUNYA MADHAVAN 

NIVEDITA ARVIND 

R SAAHITYA 

LOHIT S 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

II 

1. 

2. 

 

3. 

4.  

5. 

ESHA S R 

SAIKRISNAA CHANDRASHEKHAR 

IYER 

HARI SAI PRIYA VEMBU 

DIVYA DHARSHNI R 

SRIPADA SAI VIVEK 

XII D 

XII D 

 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

VASANT 

VASANT 

 

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

III 

 



 

 

 

 

MARIONETTE (PUPPET SHOW-XII) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

ABHIJITH A K 

MONISH RITHVIK E 

NAREN SANTHOSH S 

RAGHAV K S 

SURYA NARAYANAN S 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

KAMALESH G A 

TULASI KRISHNAN G 

GANESHKUMAR G 

THRIJAGATHI P 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

II 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

SAI KISHAN H 

M NITHEYA SHREE  

THANUSHREE E 

NIVEDITHA S 

XII E 

XII E 

XII E 

XII E 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

III 

 



 

 

 

 

MARIONETTE (PUPPET SHOW-XII) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

YUKHITHA V 

TANUSHRI MURALIDHARAN 

VIJAYAHARINI D V 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

6. 

DEEPTHIKAA N 

SOWMYA B 

THRINAYANI P 

SHREYA V PAI 

SAADHANA R 

SANCHANA M P 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

XII D 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

II 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

R RISHITHA 

BHARGAVI T 

BAALA ADITYA S 

B MRIDULA  

XII B 

XII B 

XII B 

XII B 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

III 

 



 

 

 

 

MARIONETTE (PUPPET SHOW-XII) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC. 
HOUSE POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

ANANTH VISWANATH P S 

RAAJAATHITYAN S B 

SIDDHARTH M 

S G SURIYA PRAKASH 

NIVEDHA S 

XII A 

XII A 

XII A 

XII A 

XII A 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

I 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

6. 

KRITHIKA V 

SHYSTA A 

THIRANAA S 

PRANAMITHA B NAIR 

PRIYANKA P 

NISHITHA CHINNI HARIRAM 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

XII C 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

II 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

5. 

S SANJANA 

SHILPA S 

ABHA MISHRA 

K MAANASAA 

AKSHITHA M 

XII E 

XII E 

XII E 

XII E 

XII E 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

III 

 

 


